ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

ISIN: BMG6331P1041

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:22

Price
33.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.43% (2.04)

BMG6331P 1041
AOSL
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

978 EUR

S&P 500

33.46 EUR (179)
34.10 EUR (175)
33.28 EUR
33.28 EUR
33.28 EUR
31.74 EUR
33.28 EUR

100

3,328.00

1

100

WKN: G6331P104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG6331P1041&ID_NOTATION=35373061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG6331P1041&ID_NOTATION=35373061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648dc68020ff1cd8807ca640dee3587c78f9f26cc893d2ab6fb6ea33d350297a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ec5443a42ed8f3b34&time=1726416629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25436f48e1531e92b4625a50a65a4a2380b17499e1386baa87ebdcd1c3df29a6&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7efc80dadea32ff3&time=1726416629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=509b833bdd553f95a60c6ec2b3814be122494db41c8a0efc17a82c7707da1e42&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6b88e51640597372d&time=1726416629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c8a6681368053c285889d8bf11f9dc601dfc3927a3ab9ca0a81ff0013f1e8c0&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4a36ec47f7782e4d&time=1726416629&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a5ef51ebfd7f9b5afa522b169fa9d26b7acfd9d49500b598f7cfc43c8081b1b&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=32ae7923f96b7544c&time=1726416629&tool=RSC

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:22

Price

33.78 EUR

Difference (] 6.43% (2.04)
General attributes
ISIN BMG6331P1041
Symbol AOSL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 978 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.46 EUR (179)
Ask (Ask size) 34.10 EUR (175)
Open 33.28 EUR
High 33.28 EUR
Low 33.28 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.74 EUR
VWAP 33.28 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 3,328.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +62.10% +22.58% +36.39%
Perf (abs.) +12.75  +6.13 +8.88
Beta - - -
Volatility  63.22 56.01 60.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 33.78 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 08:04 31.32 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 37.41 USD
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:05 31.32 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 33.30 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 08:03 31.34 EUR

31.10 EUR (224
32.91 EUR (210
31.32 EUR (252
26.03 EUR (142
43.14 EUR (2024/07/16
18.35 EUR (2024/04/19
43.14 EUR (2024/07/16
18.35 EUR (2024/04/19

—_ T = = = = =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 3
9.18 6,345
0.00 2
0.00 7
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35373061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35266713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35378082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472951619
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35304588

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

Company profile

Company Logo

ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR

Contact Details

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Mike Chang Chairman of Supervisory

Board

King Owyang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Lucas Chang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Claudia Chen Member of Supervisory
Board

Hanging Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Pfeiffer Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Salameh Board

So-Yeon Member of Supervisory

Jeong Board
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